
PRODUCT:

SIZE:

CONFIGURATION:

VERSION:

CODE:

BASIN POSITION:

TOP:

ALL-DOOR, WALL HUNG

03

OFFSET*

PETR8004WH

NOTES:
PETITE RAIL WALL HUNG
800 TOP/400 CABINET 

800W x 220D x 567H

DATE: 03/03/2026

PENELOPE 800 TOP DIMENSIONS ARE NOMINAL. DO NOT DRILL OR ROUGH IN UNTIL YOU HAVE RECIEVED AND MEASURED YOUR VANITY.

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETRES. DO NOT MEASURE FROM DRAWING. 

LEFT SIDE HINGE PICTURED, SPECIFY HINGE SIDE ON ORDER FORM

*PENELOPE TOP IS REVERSIBLE FOR LEFT OR RIGHT OFFEST BOWL.

220800

2161.51.5

392

389

519522

3
45

800

200

300

220

45

567


